KALENDAR FIVB KURSEVA ZA TRENERE 2017

Do

05.03.
01.04.
08.04.
09.04.
22.04.
22.04.
28.04.
29.04.
07.05.
08.05.
12.05.
19.05.
19.05.
20.05.
27.05.
24.05.
26.05.
26.05.
09.06.
23.06.
24.06.
02.07.
05.07.
05.07.
08.07.
08.07.
15.07.
15.07.
18.07.

Zemlja
Kajmanska ostrva
Argentina
Argentina
Senegal

Indija
Madagaskar
Barbados

Etiopija

Bahrein

Iran

Laos

Albanija
Solomonska ostrva
Bahrein

Alzir

Egipat

Bocuana

Kenija
Dominikanska Republika
Tajland

Slovenija
Devicanska ostrva
Mali

Tunisia

Jamajka

Spanija

Indija

Spanija
Luksemburg

Tip

OO0OO000O00000000000000000000000O0

Nivo seminara
Level |

Level |

Beach Volleyball
Level Il

Level |

Level Il

Level |

Level Il

Level |

Level Il

Level |

Level |

Beach Volleyball
Level Il

Level 11

Level Il

Beach Volleyball
Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level |

Level |

Beach Volleyball
Level |

Level |

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Level |

Beach Volleyball

Engleski
Spanski
Spanski
Francuski
Engleski
Francuski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Francuski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Spanski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Francuski
Francuski
Engleski
Spanski
Engleski
Spanski
Francuski


http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=CAY&No_course=34
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ARG&No_course=1
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ARG&No_course=2
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SEN&No_course=20
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=IND&No_course=12
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=MAD&No_course=38
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BAR&No_course=6
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ETH&No_course=51
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BRN&No_course=4
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=IRI&No_course=36
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=LAO&No_course=45
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ALB&No_course=42
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SOL&No_course=47
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BRN&No_course=5
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ALG&No_course=33
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=EGY&No_course=35
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BOT&No_course=43
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=KEN&No_course=37
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=DOM&No_course=9
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=THA&No_course=24
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SLO&No_course=39
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ISV&No_course=48
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=MLI&No_course=46
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=TUN&No_course=27
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=JAM&No_course=44
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ESP&No_course=40
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=IND&No_course=13
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ESP&No_course=41
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=LUX&No_course=16

23.07.
28.07.
01.08.
08.08.
13.08.
14.08.
26.08.
01.09.
01.09.
01.09.
04.09.
05.09.
06.09.
23.09.
01.10.
07.10.
10.10.
15.10.
23.10.
01.11.
06.11.
12.11.
21.11.

27.07.
01.08.
05.08.
12.08.
17.08.
21.08.
02.09.
08.09.
05.09.
05.09.
08.09.
09.09.
10.09.
30.09.
05.10.
11.10.
14.10.
19.10.
27.10.
05.11.
10.11.
16.11.
25.11.

Barbados
Venecuela
Zimbabve
Tunis
Dominikanska Republika
Senegal
Barbados
Meksiko
Tunis
Venecuela
Tajland
Argentina
Luksemburg
Sudan
Venecuela
Diminikanska Republika
Senegal
Vijetnam
Indija
Luksemburg
Tajland
Sudan
Indonezija

OO0OO000O0000000000O00000O000000

Level Il

Level |

Level Il

Beach Volleyball
Level |

Level 111

Level I11

Level 11

Level Il

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Level |

Level Il

Level 11
Level Il

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Level |

Level Il

Level |

Level |

Beach Volleyball
Level |

Engleski
Spanski
Engleski
French
Spanski
Francuski
Engleski
Spanski
French
Spanski
Engleski
Spanski
Engleski
Engleski
Spanski
Spanski
Francuski

Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski
Engleski


http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BAR&No_course=7
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=VEN&No_course=30
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ZIM&No_course=49
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=TUN&No_course=28
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=DOM&No_course=10
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SEN&No_course=21
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=BAR&No_course=8
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=MEX&No_course=19
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=TUN&No_course=29
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=VEN&No_course=31
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=THA&No_course=25
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=ARG&No_course=3
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=LUX&No_course=17
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SUD&No_course=23
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=VEN&No_course=32
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=DOM&No_course=11
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SEN&No_course=22
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=VIE&No_course=52
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=IND&No_course=14
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=LUX&No_course=18
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=THA&No_course=26
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=SUD&No_course=50
http://www.fivb.org/EN/Development/Courses.asp?Year=2017&Nf=INA&No_course=15

